
1,50΄/ πρόγραμμα

ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ Αθλήτριες Αρ. προγρ. Χρόνος από έως
Α.Ο.Ρ.Γ. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 4 16 24 13:30 13:54

Α.Σ.  ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ ΔΗΜΟΥ ΔΕΛΤΑ 2 8 12 13:54 14:06

Α.Σ. ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ-ΚΟΡΔΕΛΙΟΥ 2 8 12 14:06 14:18

Α.Σ. ΙΡΙΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 4 16 24 14:18 14:42

Α.Γ.Ε.Μ.Σ. ΣΠΑΡΤΑΚΟΣ 1 4 6 14:42 14:48

Α.Σ. ΕΞΑΝΤΑΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 1 4 6 14:48 14:54

Γ. Ε. ΒΟΛΟΥ 4 16 24 14:54 15:18

Σ.Ε.Ρ.Γ. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 4 16 24 15:18 15:42

Α.Ε. ΕΝΩΣΙΣ ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ 1 4 6 15:42 15:48

Σ.ΦΙ.Γ.ΜΟΣΧΑΤΟΥ 5 20 30 15:48 16:18

Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 3 12 18 16:18 16:36

Α.Σ. ΔΡΑΠΕΤΣ. ΗΕΤΙΩΝ 5 20 30 16:36 17:06

Γ.Α.Σ. ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ 3 12 18 17:06 17:24

Α.Σ. ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 4 16 24 17:24 17:48

Α.Γ.Σ. ΕΠΤΑΝΗΣΩΝ 1 4 6 17:48 17:54

Φ.Ο. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 1 4 6 17:54 18:00

Α.Ο. ΔΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 3 12 18 18:00 18:18

Πρόγραμμα προπόνησης (Παρασκευή 16/02)
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